

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 72175630

Data publicarii 12.08.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.640,80 RON - 7.640,80 RON

Descriere: MOP: 10 x BUC 6.7227= 67.2269 REZERVOR LAGUNA: 1 x BUC 130.2521= 130.2521 COADA LEMN: 5 x BUC 4.2017= 21.0084 MANUSI SENSOR: 180 x BUC 3.3613= 605.042 FASETE 4.5X280MM: 2 x BUC 26.8908= 53.7815 PLASA UMBRIRE 2X10M: 3 x BUC 54.6218= 163.8655 SURUB TORBAN 6X80: 30 x BUC 0.2941= 8.8235 PIULITE M6: 30 x BUC 0.042= 1.2605 SAIBE M6: 30 x BUC 0.084= 2.521 SURUB 8X60: 50 x BUC 0.6723= 33.6134 PIULITE M8.: 50 x BUC 0.126= 6.3025 SAIBE M8: 50 x BUC 0.1681= 8.4034 LAC MAHON 4L: 1 x BUC 142.8571= 142.8571 ALB SNOW-WHITE 0.75L: 1 x BUC 23.5294= 23.5294 DILUANT 0.9L: 4 x BUC 10.084= 40.3361 ROLA CU TAVA: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 MEMBRANA 3KG 10MP/SUL: 3 x BUC 113.4454= 340.3361 AMORSA BITUM 10KG: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 OSB 8MM: 10 x BUC 53.7815= 537.8151 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 4X45: 250 x BUC 0.0756= 18.9076 SACI MOLOZ 100L: 100 x BUC 7.563= 756.3025 SACI MENAJ 240L: 72 x BUC 11.7647= 847.0588 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 20 x BUC 23.5294= 470.5882 BUTUC 41/41/92: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 SACI MENAJ 120L/10SET: 160 x BUC 8.4034= 1344.5378 ROBINET DS FONTA 3/4: 1 x BUC 33.6134= 33.6134 RACORD 1/2-3/8 40CM: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 RAC.3/8-3/8 30CM: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 TEPI INOX PASARI: 25 x BUC 19.3277= 483.1933 GALEATA PT.MORTAR 12L: 3 x BUC 5.8824= 17.6471 CUIE 20MM: 0.27 x KG 12.6052= 3.4034 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 TEU AL 1/2: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 SPOT ROTUND 20W: 1 x BUC 37.8151= 37.8151 INTR.ZENA ST: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 CLEMA SINA 35MM: 4 x